

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 464/2008

SHRI VITHAL SHETKARI SAHAKARI SUT G.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHADEO PARMESHWAR MALI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 09-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kishor Lambat, Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR  
Mr. Aaryan Pareek, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, list after two weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER